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November

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

0

7

10

No School
Parent/Teacher
Conferences 1%
Quarter Grades

11

12

13

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

22

23
30

24

Thanksgiving
Break
No School

25

Thanksgiving
Break
No School

20

Thanksgiving
Break
No School

21

Thanksgiving
Break
No School

28

Thanksgiving
Break
No School

29




December

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

3

A

5

Interim Progress
Reports

8

9

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

17

18

19

Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

20

21

22

Winter Break
No School

23

Winter Break
No School

24

Winter Break
No School

25

Winter Break
No School

20

Winter Break
No School

21

28

29

Winter Break
No School

30

Winter Break
No School

31

Winter Break
No School




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Winter Break

2

Winter Break

No School No School
Final Exams
Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams Grades 7-12
Classes Resumes Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 Make-up Day

11

12

13

14

15

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

16

Grade Reports
2nd Quarter

17

18

19

MLK Day
No School

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

21

28

29

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

30

31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

1

2

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

20

Faculty Training
Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

28




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

11

12

13

End of the
Third Quarter

14

15

17

18

19

20

Grade Reports
Third Quarter

21

22

oooooooo

24

25

20

217

28

29

31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

Early Dismissal
1:30 PM

3

Spring Break
No School

9

Spring Break
No School

10

Spring Break
No School

11

12

16

Interim Progress

Reports

17

18

19

23

24

25

20

30




May

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Finals Make-up Day
Faculty Training

22

23

Final Exams Final Exams Einal Exams Early Dismissal
Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 1:30 PM
Graduation Field Day
3 1 Memorial Day Luncheon Graduation Early Dismissal
No School Grades - K, 8, 12 Ceremony 1:30




June

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Summer Break
No School

2

Summer Break
No School

3

Summer Break
No School

A

Summer Break
No School

5

Summer Break
No School

8

Summer Break
No School

9

Summer Break
No School

10

Summer Break
No School

11

Summer Break
No School

12

Summer Break
No School

13

14

15

Summer Break

16

Summer Break

17

Summer Break

18

Summer Break

19

Summer Break

20

No School No School No School No School No School
1st Day of

Summer School

28

29

30

Early Dismissal
1:30




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Holiday Break Holiday Break Holiday Break
No School No School No School

Classes Resume

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

A

5

0

7

Last Day of
Summer Session
1:30 Dismissal

10

Summer Break
No School

11

Summer Break
No School

12

Summer Break
No School

13

Summer Break
No School

14

Summer Break
No School

15

16

17

Summer Break

18

Summer Break

19

Summer Break

20

Summer Break

21

Summer Break

22

No School No School No School No School No School
1st Day of
School

30

31




